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HONEY BUN (1982) LIMITED

SENIOR MANAGERS AND THEIR
CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT
as at September 30, 2017

Position
Primary Holder Relationship
Joint Holder
Chief Executive Officer
Michelle Chong SELF

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Senior Manger
Daniel V. Chong SELF

Dylan T. Chong
Daniel V. Chong

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Senior Manager

Janelle Brown SELF
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Total Key Members
Total Connected Parties
Total Combined Holdings

***END OF REPORT***
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Units

58,691,000.00

58,691,000.00
0.00
58,691,000.00

333,000.00

58,300.00

333,000.00
58,300
391,300.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

59,024,000.00
58,300.00
59,082,300.00

Percentage

12.45

12.45
0.00
12.45

0.07

0.01

0.07
0.01
0.08

0.00
0.00
0.00

12.52
0.01
12.53



