

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited Registrar Services Unit

P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

HONEY BUN (1982) LIMITED

SENIOR MANAGERS AND THEIR CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT as at September 30, 2017

Name	Position			
Account #	Primary Holder	Relationship	Units	Percentage
	Joint Holder			
Michelle Chong	Chief Executive Officer Michelle Chong	SELF	58,691,000.00	12.45
		Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings	58,691,000.00 0.00 58,691,000.00	12.45 0.00 12.45
Daniel V. Chong	Senior Manger			
	Daniel V. Chong	SELF	333,000.00	0.07
	Dylan T. Chong Daniel V. Chong		58,300.00	0.01
		Key Members Holdings	333,000.00	0.07
		Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings	58,300 391,300.00	0.01 0.08
		Combined Holdings	591,500.00	0.08
Janelle Brown	Senior Manager			
	Janelle Brown	SELF Connected Party Holdings	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
		Combined Holdings	0.00	0.00
	Total Key Members		59,024,000.00	12.52
		Total Connected Parties	58,300.00	0.01
		Total Combined Holdings	59,082,300.00	12.53

^{***}END OF REPORT***